
UNCG Forest Oaks Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 29-30, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6267

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Elon 298 301 599 +23
2 James Madison 306 302 608 +32

Rollins 308 300 608 +32
Maryland 305 303 608 +32

5 UNCW 298 311 609 +33
6 Mercer 306 304 610 +34
7 High Point 296 315 611 +35
8 Jacksonville 304 309 613 +37
9 Charleston Southern 313 304 617 +41
10 UNCG 306 312 618 +42

Winthrop 316 302 618 +42
12 Gardner Webb 314 308 622 +46

Cincinnati 311 311 622 +46
14 Appalachian State 317 306 623 +47
15 Longwood 314 320 634 +58

North Florida 321 313 634 +58
17 Radford 319 316 635 +59
18 Presbyterian 341 324 665 +89
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Elon 298 301 599 +23
T 3 Emily Brooks 75 70 145 +1
T 9 Kelsey Badmaev 74 74 148 +4
T 13 Sunna Vidisdottir 73 77 150 +6
T 46 Heather Munro 76 82 158 +14
T 62 Hilda Kristjandottir 80 80 160 +16

2 James Madison 306 302 608 +32
T 5 Shabril Brewer 72 74 146 +2
T 18 Kelsey Solan 76 75 151 +7
T 23 Laura Gomez 77 76 153 +9
T 54 Gabby Weiss 82 77 159 +15
T 85 Maria Andrea Legaspi 81 89 170 +26

T 2 Rollins 308 300 608 +32
T 9 Annie Dulman 75 73 148 +4
T 13 Paige Lyle 74 76 150 +6
T 33 Clara Teixeira 80 74 154 +10
T 39 Madison Lellyo 79 77 156 +12
T 46 Lexie Toth 81 77 158 +14

T 2 Maryland 305 303 608 +32
2 Alexandra Papell 70 74 144 E
T 13 Juliet Vonghoumy 75 75 150 +6
T 23 Kavita Sehmi 79 74 153 +9
68 Jessica Gregory 81 80 161 +17
T 79 Heidi Baek 86 80 166 +22

5 UNCW 298 311 609 +33
T 3 Meghan Theiss 70 75 145 +1
T 13 Annette Lyche 73 77 150 +6
T 46 Mallory Warrick 76 82 158 +14
T 46 Kayla Thompson 79 79 158 +14
T 79 Sydney Boyd 86 80 166 +22

6 Mercer 306 304 610 +34
1 Katy Harris 70 72 142 -2
T 23 Marin Hanna 75 78 153 +9
T 46 Sarah Brown 82 76 158 +14
T 54 Hannah Mae Deems 81 78 159 +15
T 69 Meredith Owen 80 82 162 +18

7 High Point 296 315 611 +35
T 5 Sarah Bae 72 74 146 +2
12 Tan Cheeranont 71 78 149 +5
T 44 Danielle Fuss 76 81 157 +13
T 54 Cayla Smith 77 82 159 +15
T 83 Grier Bennett 84 84 168 +24

8 Jacksonville 304 309 613 +37
T 7 Jessica Welch 74 73 147 +3
T 23 Sabrina Rumbaugh 76 77 153 +9
T 23 Shania Berger 74 79 153 +9
T 62 Megan Collins 80 80 160 +16
T 69 Morgan Matchett 82 80 162 +18
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3

9 Charleston Southern 313 304 617 +41
T 23 Emelie Flink 79 74 153 +9
T 23 Shelby Thompson 78 75 153 +9
T 37 Bella Johnson 77 78 155 +11
T 39 Hayley McNeil 79 77 156 +12
T 88 Savannah Hallman 86 86 172 +28

10 UNCG 306 312 618 +42
T 7 Berglind Bjornsdottir 72 75 147 +3
T 20 Kristin Powers 75 77 152 +8
T 33 Sammie Buchanan 76 78 154 +10
T 83 Jessica Madsen 86 82 168 +24
T 85 Andrea Rangel 83 87 170 +26

T 10 Winthrop 316 302 618 +42
T 9 Ashley Sloup 76 72 148 +4
T 20 Jennifer Dilger 81 71 152 +8
T 54 Louise Jeppesen 78 81 159 +15
T 54 Viivi Nuorti 81 78 159 +15
T 92 Rachel Wyatt 91 84 175 +31

12 Gardner Webb 314 308 622 +46
T 23 Mary Katherine Donov 79 74 153 +9
T 33 Taylor Dodson 77 77 154 +10
T 39 Courtney Yanch 78 78 156 +12
T 54 Sarah Bertram 80 79 159 +15
T 79 Tessy Tuschen 82 84 166 +22

T 12 Cincinnati 311 311 622 +46
T 37 Stefanie Mitchell 73 82 155 +11
T 39 Tara Liebert 80 76 156 +12
T 39 Christina Gloor 81 75 156 +12
T 46 Valentina Herrera 79 79 158 +14
T 62 Ashley Cassidy 79 81 160 +16

14 Appalachian State 317 306 623 +47
T 20 Madalyn Davis 78 74 152 +8
T 33 Savanna Wood 79 75 154 +10
T 62 Haley Zagoria 79 81 160 +16
T 69 Emily Stinson 86 76 162 +18
T 73 Hannah Craver 81 82 163 +19

15 Longwood 314 320 634 +58
T 13 Courtney Tolton 76 74 150 +6
T 54 Kyra Horlock 80 79 159 +15
T 54 Kayleigh Reed 77 82 159 +15
T 79 Asha Bala Krishnan 81 85 166 +22
T 92 Crystina Kertsos 90 85 175 +31

T 15 North Florida 321 313 634 +58
T 23 Meghan Bennett 81 72 153 +9
T 44 Nathalie Nygren 76 81 157 +13
T 75 Emelie Alpe 80 84 164 +20
T 75 Mary Dawson 84 80 164 +20
T 75 Megan Wilshire 84 80 164 +20

17 Radford 319 316 635 +59
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T 18 Alexandra Austin 73 78 151 +7
T 23 Khushboo Thiagaraj 79 74 153 +9
T 62 Larissa Carter 77 83 160 +16
87 Meagan Board 90 81 171 +27
T 92 Oliva Jay 90 85 175 +31

18 Presbyterian 341 324 665 +89
T 46 Libby Crawford 83 75 158 +14
T 73 M.J. Nogay 83 80 163 +19
T 88 Elizabeth Rand 86 86 172 +28
T 90 Kate Bishop 90 83 173 +29
95 Madison Sloan 89 90 179 +35



UNCG Forest Oaks Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 29-30, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6267

5

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 46 Momo Sakuragi Rollins 82 76 158 +14
T 62 Rachel Walker James Madison 82 78 160 +16
T 69 Maddie MacClurg UNCG 76 86 162 +18
T 75 Casey Ward High Point 83 81 164 +20
T 90 MJ Fueyo Jacksonville 83 90 173 +29
96 Amellia Boyer Longwood 85 102 187 +43
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Elon 298 301 599 +23
2 James Madison 306 302 608 +32

Rollins 308 300 608 +32
Maryland 305 303 608 +32

5 UNCW 298 311 609 +33
6 Mercer 306 304 610 +34
7 High Point 296 315 611 +35
8 Jacksonville 304 309 613 +37
9 Charleston Southern 313 304 617 +41
10 UNCG 306 312 618 +42

Winthrop 316 302 618 +42
12 Gardner Webb 314 308 622 +46

Cincinnati 311 311 622 +46
14 Appalachian State 317 306 623 +47
15 Longwood 314 320 634 +58

North Florida 321 313 634 +58
17 Radford 319 316 635 +59
18 Presbyterian 341 324 665 +89

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Katy Harris Mercer 70 72 142 -2
2 Alexandra Papell Maryland 70 74 144 E
3 Meghan Theiss UNCW 70 75 145 +1

Emily Brooks Elon 75 70 145 +1
5 Sarah Bae High Point 72 74 146 +2

Shabril Brewer James Madison 72 74 146 +2
7 Jessica Welch Jacksonville 74 73 147 +3

Berglind Bjornsdottir UNCG 72 75 147 +3
9 Annie Dulman Rollins 75 73 148 +4

Ashley Sloup Winthrop 76 72 148 +4
Kelsey Badmaev Elon 74 74 148 +4

12 Tan Cheeranont High Point 71 78 149 +5
13 Sunna Vidisdottir Elon 73 77 150 +6

Juliet Vonghoumy Maryland 75 75 150 +6
Courtney Tolton Longwood 76 74 150 +6
Paige Lyle Rollins 74 76 150 +6
Annette Lyche UNCW 73 77 150 +6

18 Alexandra Austin Radford 73 78 151 +7
Kelsey Solan James Madison 76 75 151 +7

20 Madalyn Davis Appalachian State 78 74 152 +8
Jennifer Dilger Winthrop 81 71 152 +8
Kristin Powers UNCG 75 77 152 +8



UNCG Forest Oaks Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 29-30, 2014

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6267

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Katy Harris Mercer Bears 70 72 142 -2
2 Alexandra Papell Maryland 70 74 144 E
3 Meghan Theiss UNCW 70 75 145 +1

Emily Brooks Elon 75 70 145 +1
5 Sarah Bae High Point 72 74 146 +2

Shabril Brewer J. Madison 72 74 146 +2
7 Jessica Welch Jacksonville 74 73 147 +3

Berglind Bjornsdottir UNCG 72 75 147 +3
9 Annie Dulman Rollins 75 73 148 +4

Ashley Sloup Winthrop 76 72 148 +4
Kelsey Badmaev Elon 74 74 148 +4

12 Tan Cheeranont High Point 71 78 149 +5
13 Sunna Vidisdottir Elon 73 77 150 +6

Juliet Vonghoumy Maryland 75 75 150 +6
Courtney Tolton Longwood 76 74 150 +6
Paige Lyle Rollins 74 76 150 +6
Annette Lyche UNCW 73 77 150 +6

18 Alexandra Austin Radford 73 78 151 +7
Kelsey Solan J. Madison 76 75 151 +7

20 Madalyn Davis App State 78 74 152 +8
Jennifer Dilger Winthrop 81 71 152 +8
Kristin Powers UNCG 75 77 152 +8

23 Laura Gomez J. Madison 77 76 153 +9
Sabrina Rumbaugh Jacksonville 76 77 153 +9
Shania Berger Jacksonville 74 79 153 +9
Emelie Flink Charles.So 79 74 153 +9
Shelby Thompson Charles.So 78 75 153 +9
Kavita Sehmi Maryland 79 74 153 +9
Mary Katherine Donov Gard.-Webb 79 74 153 +9
Khushboo Thiagaraj Radford 79 74 153 +9
Marin Hanna Mercer Bears 75 78 153 +9
Meghan Bennett North Florida 81 72 153 +9

33 Clara Teixeira Rollins 80 74 154 +10
Taylor Dodson Gard.-Webb 77 77 154 +10
Sammie Buchanan UNCG 76 78 154 +10
Savanna Wood App State 79 75 154 +10

37 Bella Johnson Charles.So 77 78 155 +11
Stefanie Mitchell Cincinnati 73 82 155 +11

39 Tara Liebert Cincinnati 80 76 156 +12
Madison Lellyo Rollins 79 77 156 +12
Courtney Yanch Gard.-Webb 78 78 156 +12
Christina Gloor Cincinnati 81 75 156 +12
Hayley McNeil Charles.So 79 77 156 +12

44 Nathalie Nygren North Florida 76 81 157 +13
Danielle Fuss High Point 76 81 157 +13

46 Libby Crawford Presby Col 83 75 158 +14
Sarah Brown Mercer Bears 82 76 158 +14
Valentina Herrera Cincinnati 79 79 158 +14
Lexie Toth Rollins 81 77 158 +14
*Momo Sakuragi Rollins 82 76 158 +14
Mallory Warrick UNCW 76 82 158 +14
Heather Munro Elon 76 82 158 +14
Kayla Thompson UNCW 79 79 158 +14

54 Kyra Horlock Longwood 80 79 159 +15
Viivi Nuorti Winthrop 81 78 159 +15
Sarah Bertram Gard.-Webb 80 79 159 +15
Hannah Mae Deems Mercer Bears 81 78 159 +15
Gabby Weiss J. Madison 82 77 159 +15
Kayleigh Reed Longwood 77 82 159 +15
Cayla Smith High Point 77 82 159 +15
Louise Jeppesen Winthrop 78 81 159 +15

62 Megan Collins Jacksonville 80 80 160 +16
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2

Haley Zagoria App State 79 81 160 +16
Larissa Carter Radford 77 83 160 +16
Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 79 81 160 +16
Hilda Kristjandottir Elon 80 80 160 +16
*Rachel Walker J. Madison 82 78 160 +16

68 Jessica Gregory Maryland 81 80 161 +17
69 Emily Stinson App State 86 76 162 +18

*Maddie MacClurg UNCG 76 86 162 +18
Morgan Matchett Jacksonville 82 80 162 +18
Meredith Owen Mercer Bears 80 82 162 +18

73 M.J. Nogay Presby Col 83 80 163 +19
Hannah Craver App State 81 82 163 +19

75 Emelie Alpe North Florida 80 84 164 +20
*Casey Ward High Point 83 81 164 +20
Mary Dawson North Florida 84 80 164 +20
Megan Wilshire North Florida 84 80 164 +20

79 Heidi Baek Maryland 86 80 166 +22
Sydney Boyd UNCW 86 80 166 +22
Asha Bala Krishnan Longwood 81 85 166 +22
Tessy Tuschen Gard.-Webb 82 84 166 +22

83 Grier Bennett High Point 84 84 168 +24
Jessica Madsen UNCG 86 82 168 +24

85 Andrea Rangel UNCG 83 87 170 +26
Maria Andrea Legaspi J. Madison 81 89 170 +26

87 Meagan Board Radford 90 81 171 +27
88 Elizabeth Rand Presby Col 86 86 172 +28

Savannah Hallman Charles.So 86 86 172 +28
90 Kate Bishop Presby Col 90 83 173 +29

*MJ Fueyo Jacksonville 83 90 173 +29
92 Crystina Kertsos Longwood 90 85 175 +31

Rachel Wyatt Winthrop 91 84 175 +31
Oliva Jay Radford 90 85 175 +31

95 Madison Sloan Presby Col 89 90 179 +35
96 *Amellia Boyer Longwood 85 102 187 +43



UNCG Forest Oaks Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 29-30, 2014

Course Statistics
Post Round 2

1

Round 2 - Forest Oaks Country Club - Greensboro, NC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 368 2 37 40 8 4.62 4 368 1
2 4 345 7 47 34 4 1 4.41 4 345 2
3 3 172 3 57 29 7 3.42 3 172 3
4 5 490 17 35 24 7 4 5.38 5 490 4
5 4 381 6 40 30 10 4 4.62 4 381 5
6 5 511 1 13 47 29 6 5.27 5 511 6
7 4 375 3 53 29 4.31 4 375 7
8 3 157 5 58 23 5 3.31 3 157 8
9 4 374 10 55 24 5 2 4.31 4 374 9
10 4 357 6 54 24 5 4.31 4 357 10
11 5 499 1 11 61 14 5 1 5.15 5 499 11
12 4 382 1 42 43 7 3 4.72 4 382 12
13 3 155 9 55 16 4 3.18 3 155 13
14 4 340 5 49 26 8 2 4.48 4 340 14
15 4 343 2 45 43 6 4.55 4 343 15
16 4 352 4 46 23 8 1 4.49 4 352 16
17 3 179 6 48 29 5 3.38 3 179 17
18 5 487 1 2 15 52 20 4 5.06 5 487 18

Round 1 - Forest Oaks Country Club - Greensboro, NC

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
es Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 368 3 38 43 12 4.67 4 368 1
2 4 345 8 57 24 7 4.31 4 345 2
3 3 172 1 5 49 35 4 2 3.44 3 172 3
4 5 490 10 54 21 6 5 5.46 5 490 4
5 4 381 4 36 48 5 3 4.67 4 381 5
6 5 511 5 48 32 11 5.51 5 511 6
7 4 375 5 48 40 3 4.43 4 375 7
8 3 157 12 60 20 4 3.17 3 157 8
9 4 374 4 46 36 8 2 4.56 4 374 9
10 4 357 3 69 22 2 4.24 4 357 10
11 5 499 18 46 26 6 5.21 5 499 11
12 4 382 2 43 40 11 4.63 4 382 12
13 3 155 7 69 18 1 1 3.17 3 155 13
14 4 340 8 63 21 2 2 4.24 4 340 14
15 4 343 3 44 41 7 1 4.58 4 343 15
16 4 352 12 57 21 5 1 4.23 4 352 16
17 3 179 4 52 34 6 3.44 3 179 17
18 5 487 10 50 26 9 1 5.39 5 487 18
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